FloridaFAPA FALL Mini-Conference

Location:

Time:

9:00-9:15

9:15-10:15

10:15-11:45

11:45-12:30

12:30-2:00

2:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

200 San Sebastian View
St Augustine, FL 32084

Date: November 2, 2019
Host: Kimberly Mayo,

9:00am-4:00pm Greater St Johns County

Foster Adoptive Parent Inc.

AGENDA

Kimberly Mayo,
Welcome President GSJCFAPA
FloridaFAPA

Coleen LaCosta,

FAST F.A.S.T Coordinator,
FloridaFAPA
Dangers on Human Trafficking Social Media Marina Anderson,

Regional Human Trafficking

R . ;
ecruitment Coordinator, DCF

Lunch and FAPA Meeting FloridaFAPA

Jonathan Growick, Esq.
Statewide Counsel for Quality

Courtroom Process and Testimony Assurance,
Children’s Legal Services,
DCF
) Marti Gillen,
Trauma, Brain Development and Trust-Based Foster & Adoptive Parent, Associate
Relational Intervention (TBRI) Professor UF, TBRI Practitioner
Closing FloridaFAPA



