## FloridaFAPA FALL Mini-Conference

Location:	200 San Sebastian View St Augustine, FL 32084	Date: November 2, 2019
Time:	9:00am-4:00pm	Host: Kimberly Mayo, Greater St Johns County Foster Adoptive Parent Inc.

## **AGENDA**

Time	Торіс	Presenter
9:00-9:15	Welcome	Kimberly Mayo, President GSJCFAPA FloridaFAPA
9:15-10:15	FAST	Coleen LaCosta, F.A.S.T Coordinator, FloridaFAPA
10:15-11:45	Dangers on Human Trafficking Social Media Recruitment	Marina Anderson, Regional Human Trafficking Coordinator, DCF
11:45-12:30	Lunch and FAPA Meeting	FloridaFAPA
12:30-2:00	Courtroom Process and Testimony	Jonathan Growick, Esq. Statewide Counsel for Quality Assurance, Children's Legal Services, DCF
2:00-3:30	Trauma, Brain Development and Trust-Based Relational Intervention (TBRI)	Marti Gillen, Foster & Adoptive Parent, Associate Professor UF, TBRI Practitioner
3:30-4:00	Closing	FloridaFAPA